
From: 

Sent time: 

To: 

Subject: 

Susan Donius <susan.donius@nara.gov> <susan.donius@nara.gov> 

01/22/2020 05:44:32 PM 

Debra Wall <debra.wall@nara.gov>; Bosanko, William <william.bosanko@nara.gov> 

Fwd: Reflections and Suggestions from Yesterday's Meeting 

Dee has some good suggestions here for consideration by the working group. ~Susan 

---------- F 01warded message ---------
From Dee Harris <dee.hanis@nara.gov> 
Date: Wed, Jan 22, 2020 at 4:14 PM 
Subject: Reflections and Suggestions from Yesterday's Meeting 
To: Susan Donius <susan.donius@nara.gov>, Debra Wall <debra. wall@nara.gov>, LX _ Staff <LX Staff@nara.gov> 

Thank you for the meeting yesterday w here we discussed the challenges facing LX and NARA. As we move forward, we 
appreciate t hat t his cha llenge has extended bevond NARA. 

We appreciate the invitation issued yesterday to respond t o t his challenge. We wa nt t his to be the beginning of a 
conversation, so please share your thoughts or any other ideas that you have. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Jen and Dee 

DEE HARRIS 
Traveling Exhibits Manager 
Legislative Archives, Presidential Libraries, and Museum Services 
Exhibits Division 
400 West Pershing Road 
Kansas City, MO 64108 
816.268.8086 
dee.harris@nara.gov 
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Susan K. Donius 
Acting Executive, Legislative Archives, Presidential Libraiies and Museum Se1vices 
Director, Office of Presidential Libraries 

Acting Director, Education and Public Programs Division 
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